
REQ NO.
BK 

REFERENCE 
DESCRIPTION

CLOSING 

DATE/ DATE 

OF OPENING

NO. NAME OF COMPANY
B-BBEE 

LEVEL

 LOCAL 

CONTENT 
RATES/ PRICE (excl. VAT) OFFICIAL 1 OFFICIAL 2

BRONWYN 

DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BELOW  R200 000

DCG0011643

TRAINING: ACCREDITED SERVICE  

PROVIDERS TO FACILITATE AN 

ACCREDITED PROTOCOL/ 

ETIQUETTE AND DIPLOMACY 

COURSE NQF LEVEL 5 ( VALID 

FROM 01 JULY 2018-30 JUNE 2019

24/01/2019 BRONWYN BYRON 1
FACHS BUSINESS CONSULTING AND 

TRAINING PTY LTD 
1 N/A R75229.17

BYRON NO RESPONSESDIP0002052 READVERTISE

TO APPOINT A CONSULTANT TO 

CONDUCT NOISE MEASUREMENTS 

AT A RURAL AIRFIELD AND MAKE 

CALCULATIONS TO ASCERTAIN 

THE MAXIMUM NOISE LEVELS IN 

TERMS OF THE WESTERN CAPE 

NOISE REGULATIONS OF 2013

24/01/2019



1 BASEUS SA PTY LTD 1 R79768.70

2 PAULINE & SONS 1 R41250.00

3 IMVUSA TRADING 118CC 1 R57640.00

4 METRIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES CC 1 R35970.00

5 INYAMEKO TRADING 377 1 R55000.00

6 EHH BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 1 R41800.00

7 OBHEJANE TRADING PTY LTD 1 R37317.50

8 SAWECO ENTERPRISE PTY LTD 1 R34439.63

1
TSHIRELETSO MULTI SKILLS& 

LEARNING 
1 R293250.00

2 KEEP THE DREAM 1 R90000.00

3
SOUTHERN AFRICAN INSTITUTE OF 

LEARNING 
1 R158700.00

4
FACHS BUSINESS CONSULTING AND 

TRAINING PTY LTD 
1 R110927.08

5 KEYBASE TRAINING SOLUTIONS 4 R199962.00

6 PST TRAINING PTY LTD 2
OPTION1:R119632.80 OPTION 

2:R476901.60

7 BEST INFORMATION SOLUTIONS  1 R138000.00

8
ACORSER CORPORATE & BUSINESS 

CONSULTING 
2 R172500.05

9 TRAINING B2B CC 2 R169050.00

10 BYTES PEOPLE SOLUTIONS 3 R199916.60

11
INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT SA 
4 R107703.75

12 AFRI TRAINING INSTITUTE PTY LTD 1 R199755.00

13 NEFTIN SERVICE PROVIDER R143000.00

14 EFFECTIVE HUMAN INTERVENTION 2
OPTION1:R237799.88 OPTION 

2:R173460.25

1 BYRON KIMRU IT LOGIX PTY LTD 2 R171790.45 BRONWYN 

DIC0027040

DCG0012006

PURCHASE RIGHTS TO USE 

ORGPLUS TO INCORPORATE WITH 

RESOURCES 

24/01/2019

BYRON 

DCG0011290

TRAINING: ACCREDITED COURSE 

IN ADVANCED MS WORD, EXCEL 

AND POWER POINT AT NQF LEVEL 

3/4 (2018/2019)

24/01/2019 BRONWYN BYRON 

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF 

CONCRETE BOLLARDS
24/01/2019 BRONWYN 



2 SIZWENTSALUBA GOBODO GRANT 1 R99120-00

3 RHODA CHARTER ACCOUNTANTS 1 R151231-00

4 PRICE WATERHOUSE COOPERS 1 R125000-00

R192050-131

DSS0003952 BRONWYN DUMO 31/01/2019

SERVICE PROVIDER NEEDED TO 

CONDUCT AN ICT RISK 

ASSESSMENT AND COMPILE 3 

YEAR STRATEGIC ICT INTERNAL 

AUDIT PLAN & 1 YEAR 

OPERATIONAL PLAN FOR THE 

FINANCIAL YEAR 2019/2020 TO 

2021/2022 

ULIMATE CONSULTANT SOLUTION 4


